Governors State University - Undergraduate Academic Advising Center

Novalla Coleman

Biology; Chemistry; English; Mathematics,

Social Science; Secondary Education Concentrations.
Post Bach Certifications & General studies intended
majors.

Biology; Chemistry; Creative Writing; English; Global Studies;
Mathematics & General studies intended minors.

ncoleman3@govst.edu
708.534.8393

Noreen Heidelberg

Criminal Justice last names I-R & General intended
majors last names I-R

General Studies — Undecided/undeclared,

Nursing Pathways

RN-BSN

General Studies Intended majors for

Elementary Education

Early Childhood

Practical and Professional Ethics Criminal Justice last names I-R

nheidelberg@govst.edu

708.235.7606

Eileen Lally

Early Childhood Education
Elementary Education

elally@govst.edu
708.534.4399

Temporary Advisor: Pam Penn
Effective Dec 1 2023

Business Administration (M — Z); Manufacturing
Management; Business and Applied Science — Online &
intended majors

Business Administration (M — Z); Entrepreneurship; Finance;
Financial Planning; Management; Management Info Systems;
Marketing; Religious Studies General studies intended minors.

enn@govst.edu
708.235.2840

Pam Penn

Communication Disorders & General studies intended
majors.

Health Administration & General Studies intended
majors.

Social Work & General studies intended majors.

American Studies: Social Work, & General studies intended minors;

ppenn@govst.edu
708.235.2840
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Jacquelynn Puckett

Governors State University - Undergraduate Academic Advising Center

ANSO, Business Administration last name A—L; &
General studies intended majors.

Psychology last name A-L & General studies intended
majors.

Business Administration last name A — L; & General studies
intended majors.
Psychology last name A-L

ipuckett@govst.edu
708.235.6825

Nicole (Nikki) Richardson

Computer Science & general studies intended majors.
History & General studies intended majors.
Information Technology & General studies intended
majors.

3-D Animation & Modeling; Computer Science; Game Design
History, Prelaw & General studies intended minors.

nrichardson@govst.edu
708.235.6805

Rebecca (Becky) Schreurs

Criminal Justice last names S -Z & General studies
intended majors.

Psychology last names M-Z & General studies intended
majors.

Anthropology, Criminal Justice S-Z Sociology & General studies
intended minors

rschreurs@govst.edu
708.235.7304

Connor Schwer

Accounting & General studies intended majors.
Community Health-all concentrations & General studies
intended majors.

Political Science & General studies intended majors.

Accounting, finance, Financial Planning, Addictions Studies,
Political Science General studies intended minors.

cschwer@govst.edu
708.235.7643

Ivan Soto

Art & General studies intended majors.

Gender & Sexuality& General studies intended majors.
IDSS & General studies intended majors.

Theatre Arts & Performance & General studies intended
majors. Effective Dec 12023 Temporary assignment:
Economics

Film; Art; Art History; Dance; Gender and Sexuality Studies; Latin
American, Caribbean, and Latina Studies; Spanish; Theatre and
Performance Studies General studies intended minors.
*Temporary Assignment: Economics

isoto@govst.edu
708.534.8045

Catina Thomas

Communications & General studies intended majors.
Criminal Justice last names A-H

& General studies intended CJUS majors last names A-H
Media Studies & General studies intended majors.
Health Informatics & General studies intended majors.

Communication, CJUS last names A-H; Media Studies; Philosophy
& General studies intended minors

cthomas9@govst.edu
708.534.4569
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Tina Hughes-Burke
UAAC Director

Undecided/Undeclared TRANSFERS

thughesburke@govst.edu
708.235.7312
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